Délégation

M.A.L.F.
M.A.L.F.

. 43.1

adresse 1

Le Jupiter B
20 bd Pierre Brossolette

Le Vincent d'Indy - Batiment D Entrée A

101 Avenue René Cassin
27 Avenue Frangois Mitterrand
64 route de Grenoble

20 rue Jean Borotra
immeuble Les Muses
4 allee Paul Avon

43 rue de Sévigné

Résidence Lakanal

7 Boulevard du ler RAM

7 Enclos Caminade

Le Sérial

22 Boulevard Gaston Crémieux
Le Zénith

Le Ravanas
L'Anjoly

7 rue Docteur Laennec

Centre Commercial de Marmiers
Centre Saint-Martial - Bat Valois
1 rue Abbé Grégoire

1 rue Jean-Marie Djibaou

4 rue du Puy de Roche

Avenue du Mont Thabor

4 rond-point de la Nation

19 rue des Champs de Pies

14 - 16 Avenue de la Sénatorerie
36 rue Léon Félix

35 Chemin des Tilleroyes

Le Métropole II

2 Boulevard de Normandie

55 rue du Grand Faubourg
Centre d'Affaires Coat-Ar-Gueven
65 rue du Président Sadate

61 bd Jean Jaurés

10 Place Alfonse Jourdain

Parc Technologique du Canal
1 rue Henri Matisse

10 place Maréchal Lannes
44 - 50 Boulevard George V
Le Tauzia

16 cours du Général de Gaulle
18 rue Pierre Loti

Le Séranne - Hall A

La Coupole

30 rue Xavier Grall

Tour Alma - 3éme étage

11 rue Max Hymans

72 avenue Marcel Dassault
5 rue des Fleurs

Miniparc Alpes Congrés

ZA Le Mayencin Actimart

Le Président

1230 bd d'Alingsés
Le Gambetta

Espace Fauriel
36 boulevard Alexandre Clair

adresse 2

Rue Gay Lussac

2 rue de Bardon
B.P. 229

bat Hermes

B.P. 329
place Jean Moulin
B.P. 33

B.P. 260

18 Allées de Villote
B.P. 299

B.P. 565 IENA
Saint-Cyrice Etoile

179 Boulevard Mireille Lauze

340 avenue de Bredasque
391 avenue Rhin et Danube

98 rue Léon Blum
5 Boulevard Berthelot
Villeneuve-les-Salines

B.P. 2

B.P. 909

B.P. 27841

ZA La Beauchée

B.P. 3062

10 rue du Parc
B.P. 588

B.P. 135

3 rue Dupleix
Creac'h Gwen

17 Avenue de I'Europe
B.P.39

11 rue de Tauzia

CS 606

140 Quai Flora Tristan
329 rue Léon Blum
CS 94412

3 rue du Bosphore
B.P. 202

B.P. 537

B.P. 41

11 rue Rolland Garros
7 Allée de Palestine
15 Place de Verdun

B.P. 87

26 rue de la Chocolaterie

35 rue P. et D. Ponchardier

adesse 3
Parc de la Chambiére BP
70005

B.P. 345

B.P 3189

B.P. 3505

B.P 50555

B.P 60112
B.P. 123

B.P. 501

B.P 123

C.8 71857

B.P. 146

B.P. 45

CS 50002

B.P. 4189

CS 3308

cp+ville

01442 VIRIAT CEDEX
02007 LAON CEDEX

03003 MOULINS CEDEX
04102 MANOSQUE CEDEX
05010 GAP CEDEX

06204 NICE CEDEX 3

06113 LE CANNET ROCHEVILLE
CEDEX

06016 NICE CEDEX 46

07405 LE TEIL CEDEX

08013 CHARLEVILLE MEZIERES
CEDEX

09002 FOIX CEDEX

10015 TROYES CEDEX

11009 CARCASSONNE CEDEX
12035 RODEZ CEDEX 9
13285 MARSEILLE CEDEX 8
13395 MARSEILLE CEDEX 10
13097 AIX EN PROVENCE
CEDEX 2

13814 VITROLLES CEDEX
14204 HEROUVILLE SAINT
CLAIR CEDEX

15001 AURILLAC CEDEX
16004 ANGOULEME CEDEX
17041 LA ROCHELLE CEDEX 1
18023 BOURGES CEDEX
19150 LAGUENNE

20700 AJACCIO CEDEX 9
21078 DIJON CEDEX

22005 SAINT-BRIEUC CEDEX 1
23000 GUERET

24003 PERIGUEUX CEDEX
25044 BESANCON CEDEX
26001 VALENCE

27005 EVREUX CEDEX

28003 CHARTRES CEDEX
29601 BREST CEDEX

29556 QUIMPER CEDEX 9
30906 NIMES CEDEX 2

31069 TOULOUSE CEDEX
31526 RAMONVILLE SAINT
AGNE CEDEX

31701 BLAGNAC CEDEX
32003 AUCH CEDEX

33077 BORDEAUX CEDEX
33032 BORDEAUX CEDEX
33170 GRADIGNAN

34535 BEZIERS CEDEX
34077 MONTPELLIER CEDEX 3
34961 MONTPELLIER CEDEX 2
35044 RENNES CEDEX

35041 RENNES CEDEX 02
36004 CHATEAUROUX CEDEX
37200 TOURS CEDEX 03
38172 SEYSSINET CEDEX
38320 EYBENS

38610 GIERES

39000 LONS LE SAUNIER
40002 MONT DE MARSAN
CEDEX

41033 BLOIS CEDEX

N° de téléphone

04.74.22.80.50
03.23.27.37.00

04.70.48.19.00
04.92.70.96.00
04.92.53.12.00
04.92.29.83.60

04.92.18.78.20
04.93.13.70.00
04.75.92.21.01

03.24.56.57.51
05.61.05.07.60
03.25.43.49.00
04.68.10.26.10
05.65.77.71.20
04.91.15.14.00
04.91.29.68.00

04.42.29.65.01
04.42.15.34.00

02.31.06.63.00
04.71.45.58.01
05.45.37.14.00
05.46.45.64.00
02.48.50.94.00
05.55.20.77.01
04.95.23.59.00
03.80.78.52.00
02.96.01.56.00
05.55.41.72.00
05.53.06.64.00
03.81.41.62.62
04.75.82.57.50
02.32.39.93.00
02.37.91.42.00
02.98.43.88.00
02.98.10.16.30
04.66.68.99.00
05.62.15.40.00

05.61.00.33.20
05.62.74.73.00
05.62.61.66.90
05.56.99.96.96
05.56.33.89.33
05.57.35.09.70
04.67.09.28.00
04.67.07.13.00
04.67.15.42.00
02.99.84.84.84
02.99.22.22.00
02.54.60.46.00
02.47.71.45.00
04.76.84.22.00
04.76.25.95.00
04.38.24.15.00
03.84.35.08.00

05.58.85.47.40
02.54.56.77.00

42030 SAINT ETIENNE CEDEX 2 04.77.49.46.00

43000 LE PUY EN VELAY

04.71.06.62.00

adresse mail

viriat@maif. fr

aon@maif.fr

moulins@maif. fr
manosque@maif.fr
gap@maif.fr
nice.aeroport@maif.fr

e.cannet@maif.fr
nice.acropolis@maif. fr

e.teil@maif.fr

charleville-mezieres@maif.fr

foix@maif. fr
troyes@maif.fr
carcassonne@maif.fr
rodez@maif.fr
marseille.cremieux@maif.fr

marseille.pont-de-vivaux@maif.fr

aix-en-provence@maif.fr
vitrolles@maif.fr

herouville-saint-clair@maif.fr

aurillac@maif.fr
angouleme@maif.fr
a.rochelle@maif.fr
bourges@maif.fr
tulle@maif.fr
ajaccio@maif.fr
dijon@maif.fr
saint-brieuc@maif.fr
gueret@maif.fr
perigueux@maif.fr
besancon@maif.fr
valence@maif.fr
evreux@maif.fr
chartres@maif.fr
brest@maif.fr
quimper@maif.fr
nimes@maif.fr

toulouse.campans-caffarelli

maif.fr

ramonville.saint-agne@maif.fr

toulouse.blagnac@maif.fr
auch@maif.fr
bordeaux.george.V@maif.fr

bordeaux.saint-jean@maif.fr
bordeaux.gradignan@maif.fr

bezier@maif.fr

montpellier.val-de-croze@maif. fr

montpellier.antigone@maif.fr

rennes.longs-champs@maif.fr

rennes.alma@maif.fr
chateauroux@maif.fr

tours@maif.fr
seyssinet@maif.fr
eybens@maif.fr
gieres@maif.fr
ons-le-saunier@maif.fr

mont-de-marsan@maif.fr
blois@maif.fr

saint-etienne@maif.fr
puy-en-velay@maif.fr



La Frégate - Zone Atlantis

21 rue Jeanne D'Arc

4 rue de Patay

4 Avenue des Carmes

2 Place Eugéne Pelletan

Le Vivaldi

41 rue de la Chambre aux Deniers
ZA de Blactot

26 boulevard Victor Hugo

55 rue de la Victoire de la Marne
rue Louis de Broglie

551 Avenue Paul Muller
Résidence Matisse

Le Massiac

34 Avenue André Malraux
Résidence Val-de-Loire
12 Rue Cambrai

Chemin des Alliés

200 Boulevard de Mons

Rue du Chemin Saint-Martin
L'Obsidienne

25 Avenue de Quakenbriick

83 Route de Béthune
Centre Directionnel
1 rue Louis Delluc

Résidence Vivaldi

4 rue Raymond Ritter
Résidence Paulmy Marhum
97 Rue du Maréchal Foche
1 rue Horace Chauvet

1 rue des Cigognes

13 rue de Verdon

25 Avenue du Président Kennedy
28 rue Barodet

Le Galaxie

210 rue Jean Jaurés

Parc d'Activités Etoile d'Alai
1 rue de Franche-Comté

13 Avenue Georges Pompidou
6 Avenue Pierre Mendés France
351 Avenue du Grand Verger
71 route des Vallées

129 Avenue de Genéve

19 Avenue Ferdinand Buisson
102 rue des Poissonniers

20 rue Corvisart

64 rue Planchat

35 Boulevard Brune

87 rue Notre Dame Des Champs
129 Boulevard de I'Europe
Franklin-Building

44 rue des Aulnes

35 Chemin de Beauval

7 ter rue de la Porte-de-Buc

83 Avenue Maurice Berteaux

La Diagonale Ouest

Le Pavois

77 avenue d'Italie

villa rochegude

833 Boulevard Blaise Doumerc

19.01 Avenue Jacques Cartier

B.P.54212
B.P. 14

Rue du Pré Vival
B.P. 344
Route de Saint-Céme

technopolis

1 Avenue Colonel Driant
25 Boulevard Cosmao
Dumanoir

B.P. 10369

88 Avenue Colbert

B.P. 721

B.P. 313

B.P. 279

B.P. 60437

9 rue Robert Schuman
B.P. 115

a Sainte-Catherine
56 rue Ferdinand Buisson
BP 339

9 rue du Maréchal Foch
B.P 7519
24 Allées Paulmy

B.P. 11506
B.P. 371 R 10
BP. 10273
B.P. 2301

74 rue Maurice Flandin

Chemin des Cytises
B.P. 97

B.P. 30037
2 eéme étage
B.P. 9153
B.P. 519
B.P. 120

B.P. 1038
35 rue du 129e RI
Vert-Saint-Denis

B.P. 925
14 avenue Gustave Eiffel
50 Avenue Salvador Allende

16 boulevard carnot
B.P. 234

B.P. 197

B.P. 71

B.P. 2079
BP 56010

BP 80108
B.P. 40142

B.P. 625

B.P. 14

B.P. 52 - 62052

1 Avenue de Marhum
B.P. 716

B.P. 3273

B.P. 314

44802 SAINT HERBLAIN CEDEX
44042 NANTES CEDEX 01
45056 ORLEANS CEDEX 1
46101 FIGEAC CEDEX
47000 AGEN

48002 MENDE CEDEX
49003 ANGERS CEDEX 01
50500 CARENTAN

51723 REIMS CEDEX

52903 CHAUMONT CEDEX 9
53061 LAVAL CEDEX 9
54602 VILLERS LES NANCY
CEDEX

55104 VERDUN CEDEX

56106 LORIENT CEDEX
57016 METZ CEDEX 01
58028 NEVERS CEDEX

59034 LILLE CEDEX

59304 VALENCIENNES CEDEX
59665 VILLENEUVE D'ASCQ
CEDEX

59464 LOMME CEDEX

60317 CREIL CEDEX

61004 ALENCON CEDEX

62052 Sainte - Catherine cedex
62200 BOULOGNE SUR MER
62334 LENS CEDEX

63038 CLERMONT FERRAND
CEDEX 1

64075 PAU

64116 BAYONNE CEDEX
65007 TARBES CEDEX
66101 PERPIGNAN CEDEX
67010 STRASBOURG CEDEX
67021 STRASBOURG CEDEX 1
68069 MULHOUSE CEDEX
69317 LYON CEDEX 04
69403 LYON CEDEX 03
69007 LYON CEDEX 07
69340 FRANCHEVILLE
70002 VESOUL CEDEX
71102 CHALON SUR SAONE
CEDEX

72013 LE MANS CEDEX 2
73091 CHAMBERY CEDEX 9
74112 ANNEMASSE CEDEX
74003 ANNECY CEDEX
75781 PARIS CEDEX 16
75018 PARIS

75013 PARIS

75980 PARIS CEDEX 20
75671 PARIS CEDEX 14
75280 PARIS CEDEX 06
76172 ROUEN CEDEX
76056 LE HAVRE CEDEX
77243 CESSON CEDEX
77109 MEAUX CEDEX
78009 VERSAILLES CEDEX
78308 POISSY CEDEX
78180 MONTIGNY LE
BRETONNEUX

79016 NIORT CEDEX 9
80094 AMIENS CEDEX 03
81000 ALBI CEDEX 9

82002 MONTAUBAN CEDEX

02.40.92.49.00
02.51.25.10.00
02.38.24.20.00
05.65.50.34.00
05.53.77.36.20
04.66.65.69.00
02.41.22.80.00
02.33.71.30.00
03.26.77.33.60
03.25.03.98.00
02.43.59.93.00

03.83.41.62.00
03.29.86.99.00

02.97.64.03.00
03.87.65.81.00
03.86.71.51.00
03.20.18.36.90
03.27.28.13.60

03.20.05.69.30
03.20.22.33.90
03.44.61.10.50
02.33.80.64.00

03.21.60.66.66
03.21.10.37.30
03.21.14.27.00

04.73.43.53.00
05.59.80.66.60
05.59.46.35.00
05.62.44.06.60
04.68.66.26.40
03.88.15.58.00
03.88.43.04.00
03.89.32.74.30
04.72.10.24.00
04.72.68.18.00
04.72.71.21.70
04.37.41.70.00
03.84.97.17.90

03.85.90.59.00
02.43.39.32.00
04.79.69.86.00
04.50.95.43.00
04.50.66.61.40
01.46.10.51.00
01.44.92.81.00
01.55.43.44.00
01.44.93.12.00
01.4052.18.18

01.44.41.90.20
02.35.58.85.60
02.32.74.27.00
01.64.41.34.00
01.60.09.91.50
01.39.24.64.00
01.39.22.41.40

01.39.30.28.60
05.49.06.85.40
03.22.53.29.29
05.63.43.29.00
05.63.91.74.00

saint-herblain@maif.fr
nantes@maif.fr
orleans@maif.fr
figeac@maif.fr
agen@maif.fr
mende@maif.fr
angers@maif.fr
carentan@maif.fr
reims@maif.fr
chaumont@maif.fr
laval@maif.fr

villers-les-nancy@maif. fr
verdun@maif. fr

lorient@maif.fr
metz@maif.fr
nevers@maif.fr
lille.moulins@maif. fr
valenciennes@maif.fr

lille-villeneuve-dasg@maif.fr
lille.lomme@maif.fr

creil@maif.fr
alencon@maif.fr

sainte-catherine@maif.fr
boulogne@maif.fr

lens@maif.fr

clermont-ferrand@maif.fr
pau@maif.fr
bayonne@maif.fr
tarbes@maif.fr
perpignan@maif.fr
strasbourg@maif.fr
strasbourg-meinau@maif.fr
mulhouse@maif.fr
lyon.croix-rousse@maif.fr
lyon.la-part-dieu@maif.fr
lyon.gerland@maif.fr
francheville@maif.fr

vesoul@maif.fr

chalon-sur-saone@maif. fr
e.mans@maif.fr
chambery@maif.fr
annemasse@maif.fr
annecy@maif.fr
paris.porte-de-saint-cloud@maif.fr
paris.montmartre@maif.fr
paris.corvisart@maif.fr
paris.gambetta@maif.fr
paris.porte-de-vanves@maif.fr
paris.notre-dame-des-champs@maif.fr
rouen@maif.fr

le.havre@maif.fr
cesson@maif.fr
meaux@maif.fr
versailles@maif.fr

poissy@maif.fr

montigny-le-bretonneux@maif.fr
niort@maif.fr

amiens@maif.fr

albi@maif.fr
montauban@maif.fr



. 94.3

. 95.1
. 95.2
. 97.1
. 97.2

. 97.D

Résidence Audéoud
2 Avenue Paul Bourget
139 Avenue Pierre Sémard

ZAC des Oudairies

9 Allée de la Providence
19 rue Cruveilhier

38 rue de Nancy

31 rue Louis Richard
Centre 4 As
Bois-Sauvage

Le Parc des Roches

6 rue Marc Sangnier

Le Tivoli

39 rue Louveau

21 ave de la division Leclerc
15 -19 rue Etienne Dolet

Immeuble le Stadium
79 Boulevard 1.B. Oudry
53-55 rue Héléne Muller

13 Avenue Auguste Rodin

Le Sextant- Cergy St Christophe

6 Avenue du Lycée

Grand Camp La Rocade

101 Avenue Condorcet Fort-de-France
183 rue Jules Auber

15 rue M. et A, Leblond

129 rue M. Audéoud

impasse Newton
B.P. 154

B.P. 202

B.P. 425

12 rue du Bois Guillaume
37 Boulevard Dubreuil
B.P. 63

257 Avenue Georges
Clémenceau

BP 110

3 avenue Francis de
Pressenssé

BP 90044

18 rue de la Bastide
B.P. 01

B.P. 811

B.P. 1045

BP 60920

BP 617

BP 196

BP 8254

BP 244
B.P. 7206

83057 TOULON CEDEX
83418 HYERES CEDEX
84091 AVIGNON CEDEX 9
85015 LA ROCHE-SUR-YON
CEDEX

86035 POITIERS CEDEX
87004 LIMOGES CEDEX
88026 EPINAL CEDEX
89000 AUXERRE CEDEX
90008 BELFORT CEDEX
91006 EVRY CEDEX
91898 ORSAY CEDEX
91292 ARPAJON CEDEX

92745 NANTERRE CEDEX
92323 CHATILLON CEDEX
92164 ANTONY CEDEX
93147 BONDY CEDEX

93210 LA PLAINE SAINT DENIS

94035 CRETEIL CEDEX
94321 THIAIS CEDEX

94354 VILLIERS SUR MARNE
CEDEX

95801 CERGY PONTOISE
CEDEX

95335 DOMONT CEDEX

97157 POINTE A PITRE CEDEX

97275 SCHOELCHER CEDEX
97476 SAINT DENIS CEDEX
97410 SAINT PIERRE

04.94.36.88.99
04.94.12.86.00
04.90.81.81.81

02.51.09.80.00
05.49.44.85.85
05.55.10.30.00
03.29.69.11.30
03.86.72.38.00
03.84.57.10.00
01.69.47.67.00
01.60.92.27.00
01.60.83.64.00

01.41.37.18.00
01.42.31.66.60
01.55.59.58.00
01.48.02.79.79

01.43.11.40.40
01.43.99.62.00
01.47.18.31.90

01.49.41.42.00

01.34.22.90.00
01.39.35.48.60
05.90.89.59.60
05.96.72.77.00
02.62.20.99.20
02.62.96.96.20

toulon@maif.fr
hyeres@maif.fr
avighon@maif.fr

la.roche-sur-yon@maif.fr
poitiers@maif.fr
imoges@maif.fr
epinal@maif.fr
auxerre@maif.fr
belfort@maif. fr
evry@maif.fr
orsay@maif.fr
arpajon@maif.fr

nanterre@maif.fr
chatillon@maif.fr
antony@maif.fr
bondy@maif.fr

saint-denis.la.plaine@maif.fr

creteil@maif.fr

thiais@maif.fr
villiers-sur-marne@maif.fr
cergy.saint-christophe@maif.fr

domont@maif.fr

les.abymes@maif.fr
schoelcher@maif.fr
saint-denis@maif.fr
saint-pierre@maif.fr



